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VOYAGE
Le petite memoire

Rested and rooted in the tranquil tropical sun, our resort wear collection 
Voyage’23 takes you through a sweet memoire of a rejuvenating travel log. 
Inspired by the textures found in the nature translating into small details 
of our garments, and colors echoing serenity. The easy silhouettes and 

comforting natural materials takes you on a voyage of beautiful vistas.

TIA KAFTAN
G2166-23

neem
living by shades of India 



She lapped
against the shore,

restless like
the sea,
ready

for any adventure,
that blew along her way

- Against the Shore by Atticus

KIKO SHIRT
G2174-23



GILDA DRESS
G2187-23

I chatter over stony ways, In little sharps and trebles,
I bubble into eddying bays, I babble on the pebbles.

-The Brook by Lord Tennyson



NEVA KAFTAN
G2176-23



EMMY KAFTAN
G2173-23



CARRIE TOP
G2189-23



EMMA KAFTAN
G2173-23

The bare conifers tell the fall, To help veils its nudity,
For having shed their summer wear, They want the dusk to longer be.

-Conifer Tales by Amar Agarwala



ZOE PANT
G2200-23

ANGIE WRAP TOP
G2182-23



IDA KAFTAN
G2169-23



SALOME DRESS
G2186-23



MILA MINI SKIRT SET
G2193-23

KIKO SHIRT
G2174-23



ZOE PANT
G2201-23

HANNA TOP
G2184-23





GEMMA ROBE
G2179-23

ZOE PANT
G2201-23



TIA KAFTAN
G2166-23



MANDY DRESS
G2164-23



SKYLAR RUFFLE WRAP SKIRT
G2197-23

JUNI SHIRT
G2170-23



ELIJAH SET
G2192-22

EMBER TOP
G2177-22



EVIE SHIRT
G2175-23

AARON PANT
G2199-23



LEVI SARONG
G2196-23

EFFIE KAFTAN
G2165-23



SELENA DRESS
G2167-23



FRIDA DRESS
G2168-23

ASHLEY ROBE
G2178-23



MYLA DRESS
G2171-23

LEAH DRESS
G2163-23



NINO TOP
G2183-23



I slip, I slide, I gloom, I glance,
Among my skimming swallows;
I make the netted sunbeam dance
Against my sandy shallows.

-The Brook by Lord Tennyson

HADLEY KAFTAN
G2185-23



GEMMA ROBE
G2179-23

MILA MINI SKIRT SET
G2193-23

ADAL TOP
G2181-23



COFFY BLOUSE
G2188-23
STELL SET
G2194-23



ESHA KAFTAN
G2172-23



Name			   Code				   Segment			   Description													            WS Price($)	 Retail Price($)

LEAH DRESS

MANDY DRESS

SELENA DRESS

FRIDA DRESS

MYLA DRESS

SALOME DRESS

GILDA DRESS

ASHLEY ROBE

GEMMA ROBE

GENE KAFTAN

G 2163-23

G 2164-23

G 2167-23

G 2168-23

G 2171-23

G 2186-23

G 2187-23

G 2178-23

G 2179-23

G 2180-23

DRESS

DRESS

DRESS

DRESS

DRESS

DRESS

DRESS

Robe

Robe

Robe

One of our much loved classic silhouette Clariss comes with a new 
pin-tuck pattern. This flowy yet fitted dress is bound to make the 
wearer feel light and sexy.

Made in soft cotton, the gentle gathers gives this dress a graceful 
touch. The simplicity of this design is well suited for a casual outing.

This dress comes in cotton with a cotton silk panel in front. This 
combination gives it a breezy feel. The addition of subtle hand 
embroidery gives the garment and the wearer an understated beauty.

Tailored from a luxe blend of cotton and silk, the patchwork Frida dress 
has an easy, yet glamorous feel with its floor-sweeping silhouette 
that’s designed with a three tier.

Myla is designed to take you from the beach to alfresco brunches and 
sunset cocktails. It injects escapism and romantic sensibilities into 
vacation style.

Salome is designed to take you from the beach to alfresco brunches 
and sunset cocktails. It injects escapism and romantic sensibilities into 
vacation style.

Made from a silk cotton fine and kota check, this relaxed mini dress 
has special hand embroidered detail and multi tiered ruffled hems. 
Makes a great wear for day outings.

This design is a version of our beautiful Eleanor robe.Mostly in silk 
cotton with subdued usage of silk and our special timeless stitch 
makes this garment another favourite design in anyone’s wardrobe.

Tailored from a luxe blend of silk cotton and silk, the patchwork 
Gemma has a flowy, yet relaxed feel. Wear over our bikini sets or 
camisols to get the perfect look.

Tailored from a luxe blend of silk cotton and silk, the patchwork 
Gemma has a flowy, yet relaxed feel. Wear over our bikini sets or 
camisols to get the perfect look.

115.00

115.00

115.00

145.00

115.00

115.00

125.00

155.00 

155.00

155.00

249.00

249.00

249.00

299.00

249.00

249.00

269.00

319.00 

319.00

319.00



Name			   Code				   Segment			   Description													            WS Price($)	 Retail Price($)

EFFIE KAFTAN

TIA KAFTAN 

IDA KAFTAN

ESHA KAFTAN

EMMY KAFTAN

NEVA KAFTAN

HADLEY KAFTAN

G 2165-23

G 2166-23

G 2169-23

G 2172-23

G 2173-23

G 2176-23

G 2185-23

KAFTAN

KAFTAN

KAFTAN

KAFTAN

KAFTAN

KAFTAN

KAFTAN

This design is a version of our beautiful Ella Kaftan. Mostly in cotton 
with subdued usage of silk makes this garment another favourite 
design in anyone’s wardrobe.

Made in soft pure cotton, this design has double stitched pleats all 
around this kaftan. Subtle hand embroidery on sleeves have been 
added to accentuate this style. Makes a great wear for both day and 
night outings.

Tailored from a luxe blend of cotton and silk, the patchwork Ida has 
an easy, yet relaxed feel. Conjuring the free-flowing romance and 
nautical spirit of holidays spent sailing.

Esha kaftan is made by special dori technique and “I call them my 
holiday heroes”. They pack small, work day and night, on a beach, in a 
city, with or without a belt.

This seed printed kaftan is made by special dori  technique and “I call 
them my holiday heroes”. They pack small, work day and night, on a 
beach, in a city, with or without a belt.

This design is a version of our beautiful Everly Kaftan. Mostly in silk 
cotton with subdued usage of silk and special jamdani embroidery 
makes this garment another favourite design in anyone’s wardrobe.

Made with special jamdani embroidery, this relaxed flowy Kaftan is 
crafted entirely of soft silk cotton fabric.

125.00

145.00

145.00

145.00

155.00

145.00

155.00

269.00

299.00

299.00

299.00

319.00

299.00

319.00

ELIJAH SET

MILA SET

STELLA SET

G 2192-23

G 2193-23

G 2194-23

SET

SET

SET

Made entirely of silk, this ‘Elijah’ seed print bikini set is elasticated 
along the back with short mini skirt. This design celebrates  feminity 
especially on a sun-soaked romantic day.

Made entirely of silk, this ‘Mila Set’  bikini set is elasticiated along the 
back with short mini skirt. This design celebrates  feminity especially 
on a sun-soaked romantic day.

Made entirely of cotton, this ‘Stella Set’  bikini set ties along the back 
with short mini shorts. This design celebrates  feminity especially on a 
sun-soaked romantic day.

65.00 

65.00

19.00 

139.00  

139.00 

39.00



Name			   Code				   Segment			   Description													            WS Price($)	 Retail Price($)

SILAS SHIRT

JUNI SHIRT

KIKO SHIRT

EVIE SHIRT

KIAN SHIRT

EMBER TOP

ADAL TOP

ANGIE WRAP TOP

NINO TOP

HANNA TOP

G 2190-23

G 2170-23

G 2174-23

G 2175-23

G 2191-23

G 2177-23

G 2181-23

G 2182-23

G 2183-23

G 2184-23

SHIRT

SHIRT

SHIRT

SHIRT

SHIRT

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

TOP

Tailored from silk cotton fine, the Silas shirt is Short sleeve button down 
shirt. The simplicity of this design is well suited for a casual outing.

Tailored from a luxe blend of cotton and silk, the Juni is Short sleeve 
button down shirt. The simplicity yet fun of this design is well suited for 
a casual outing.

The Kiko shirt has a traditional construction made from silk cotton. 
Wear it over a bra top with any of our pants.

This seed printed shirt has a traditional construction made from silk 
cotton. Wear it over a bra top with matching pants.

Made from seed print silk with special hand embroidered detail, this 
style is casual in feel. Styled clean with modern lines, is something 
always enjoyable to wear.

This ‘Ember’ top has a relaxed fit with a v-neckline and cropped 
balloon sleeves. Conjuring the free-flowing romance and nautical 
spirit of holidays spent sailing.

Made in silk cotton, this design has ruffled sleeves. Subtle hand 
embroidery on sleeves have been added to accentuate this style. 
Makes a great wear for both day and night outings.

Cut from a beautifully textured soft modal, the ‘Angie’ top has a 
kimono-inspired wrap silhouette with straight sleeves. Designed for 
the modern woman, this style  promises clean lines and feminine 
silhouettes for both formal as well as casual outings.

This ‘Nino’  is a close version of our beautiful Ella Kaftan, only shorter. 
Mostly in silk cotton with subdued usage of jamdani embroidery 
makes this garment another favourite design in anyone’s wardrobe.

This ‘Hanna’ cropped top has a wide neckline with special hand 
embroidered detail. This style is casual, with a pattern that is  clean, 
modern and always enjoyable to wear.

85.00

65.00

115.00

115.00

125.00

125.00

145.00

125.00

125.00

95.00

179.00

139.00

249.00

249.00

269.00 

269.00

299.00

269.00

269.00

199.00



COFFY BLOUSE

CARRIE TOP

AARON PANT

ZOE PANT

JOLIE

G 2188-23

G 2189-23

G 2199-23

G 2201-23

G 2202-23

TOP

TOP

PANT

PANT

CAMISOL

This seed print design is a version of our beautiful Noah Top. Mostly in 
silk cotton with subdued usage of silk and makes this garment another 
favourite design in anyone’s wardrobe.

Carrie top is cut from a lightweight blend of linen and cotton.lt has 
relaxed fit and special hand embroidered neem dot. This easy-to-wear 
piece can be combined with any of our robes for that extra edge.

Designed in a flattering mid-rise silhouette, Aaron pant is cut from a 
lightweight seed print silk. They fall to a fluid straight and are complete 
with a flexible elasticated trim at the back.

Designed in a flattering mid-rise silhouette, Zoe pant is cut from a 
lightweight blend of linen and cotton. They fall to a fluid straight and are 
complete with a flexible elasticated trim at the back.

Made in our classic 100%cotton, this ‘Jolie’ camisol has relaxed fit 
and thin shoulder straps. Easy-to-wear pieces and they can have a 
permanent place in your wardrobe.

115.00

55.00

115.00

55.00

29.00

249.00

119.00

249.00

119.00

59.00

Name			   Code				   Segment			   Description													            WS Price($)	 Retail Price($)

LEVI SARONG

LAYLA SARONG

OWEN WRAP SKIRT

SKYLAR WRAP SKIRT

G 2196-23

G 2198-23

G 2195-23

G 2197-23

SARONG

SARONG

WRAP 
SKIRT

WRAP 
SKIRT

Made from silk, the printed ‘levi’ sarong ties along the waist and falls 
to a midi length. Wear with our cropped top in a similar hue for a chic 
monochromatic look.

Made from silk, the electric blue ‘Layla’ sarong ties along the waist and 
falls to a midi length. Wear with our  bikini top in a similar hue for a chic 
monochromatic look.

Made of cotton and silk combination of fabric, this patchwork sarong 
skirt ties at the waist and falls to a midi length. Wear with our bikini top 
for a chic day look.

Made of Silk and Kota check combination of fabric, this ruffled sarong 
skirt ties at the waist and falls to a midi length. Wear with our bikini top 
for a chic day look.

55.00

55.00

35.00

60.00

119.00

19.00

79.00

129.00



Contact us: marketing@neemliving.net

website: www.neemliving.net
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